04 Ekim 2025 Cumartesi

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S Atismi
1.BABAZEMANI
2.GEORGETOWN
3.INCIDENTALLY
4.INDEPENDENCE
5 KING ANCESTOR
6.LIVE KA
7MCTORYBOSS
8.CHERY SCRIPT
9.EAST WEST GIRL
10.GOLD MILLA
11.MY MOON
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Deklareler
SARTLI19
1.)285.000 t 2.)114.000 t
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
2yae FINESSE - BURAT
2yae MDWAY - INGENIOUS GR- (USA)
2yde KLUGER (JRN) - NAUTILUS
2yde BATTLEGROUND (USA) - DEGERLI
2yde INVINCBLE SON (IRE) - ENDLESS EXPANSE (IRE)
2yde BUPRHATES (USA) - PRENSES REVNA
2yde  CHANM-LADY STERL
2ydd RUNAWAY AND HDE (USA) - NLSULTAN
2yad VICTOREPSA (JAN) - CHALKIDKIS B.PDA (GER)
2ydd  FINESSE- TAQJAN PRINCESS

2yad

SADLERS JOY (USA) - LAREYNA

Siklet
54
55
55
55
54
55
55
55
55
53
54

1200 Kum

57 kg,
3.)57.000 v

Jokey Sahip
I.GUREKE MUSTAFADURMUSER
Kosmaz MURAT ERCAN
ME.DOGAN GULSEN DULGER
1. AKYAVUZ NIHAT YILDIZ
MSAKIR MEHMET CANLIKA
AAKDEMR MAHMUT CANLIKA
F.FELHAN MAHMUT SINANLI
MISIK CEVER KARAOGLAN
L.TAPTIK NUSRET CANPOLAT
Kosmaz SINAN KORKMAZ
F.YARDIMCI MSELIMGULESEN

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

4.)28.500 v
Antrendrii HP Son6 Y.

| ATMACA 21 448760
GBALTA
EYILDIZ 12 6
E.YILDIZ 14 476056
MSUSEN
D.DEMIRKAPU 80
MSUSEN 7 698
MSUSEN 20 945354
MKARALI
GBALTA 20 759366
ZAKDEMR 7



